Attachment 5:  Individuals Consulted on the Statistical Aspects, Research Plan and Analysis

NCCCP Program Advisory Committee (NPAC) Members
	Arnold Kaluzny, PhD
Consultant, NCCCP Advisory Committee (NPAC)
Professor Emeritus of Health Policy & Management & Senior Fellow, Cecil G. Sheps Center for Health Services Research
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
Tel: (919) 966-1774
E-mail: kaluzny@live.unc.edu
	Joy Beveridge, MS 
Clinical Project Manager III
Clinical Research Directorate / Clinical Monitoring Research Program
SAIC-Frederick, Inc.
Frederick National Lab for Cancer Research
5705 Industry Lane, Room 207
Frederick, MD 21704
Phone: 301.846.1623
Email: jbeveridge@mail.nih.gov  

	Eileen Dimond, RN, MS
Nurse Consultant
Clinical Trials Lead - NCCCP Advisory Committee (NPAC)  
Community Oncology and Prevention Trials Research Group
Division of Cancer Prevention
National Cancer Institute
Phone:  (240) 276-7086
E-mail: dimonde@mail.nih.gov    
	Kathleen Igo
Clinical Monitoring Research Program
SAIC-Frederick, Inc. 
phone: 301.228.4570
email:  kathleen.igo@nih.gov

	Donna O’Brien, MHA
Consultant, NCCCP Advisory Committee (NPAC) & 
President, Community Healthcare Strategies
Telephone: (516) 742-2935
E-mail: dobrien@communityhealthcarestrategies.com 
	Deb Hill, MS 
Clinical Project Manager I
Clinical Monitoring Research Program
SAIC-Frederick, Inc.
Frederick National Laboratory for Cancer Research
P.O. Box B
Frederick, MD  21702
Phone: (301) 228-4028
Email: hilldeborah@mail.nih.gov 
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Director and Associate Director for the NCCCP
	Worta McCaskill-Stevens, MD, MS
Director, NCCCP
Chief, Community Oncology and Prevention Trials Research Group
Division of Cancer Prevention
National Cancer Institute
Phone:  240-276-7050
E-mail: wm57h@nih.gov
	Steven Clauser, PhD
Associate Director, NCCCP
Chief, Outcomes Research Branch
Applied Research Program
Division of Cancer Control & Population Sciences 
National Cancer Institute
Tel: 240.276.6948
E-mail: clausers@mail.nih.gov




Consultants for the Statistical Aspects

	Hee-Choon Shin, PhD
Senior Service Fellow/Survey Statistician
Office of Surveillance, Epidemiology, & Laboratory Services
National Center for Health Statistics
Centers for Disease Control
Telephone: 301-458-4307
E-mail: hshin@cdc.gov
	Benmei Liu, PhD
Survey Statistician
Statistical Methodology and Applications Branch
Surveillance Research Program
Division of Cancer Control & Population Sciences
National Cancer Institute
Tel: 240-276-6718
E-mail: liub2@mail.nih.gov 

	Gordon Willis, PhD
Cognitive Psychologist
Applied Research Program
Division of Cancer Control & Population Sciences 
Tel: 240.276.6788
E-mail: willisg@mail.nih.gov
	 Sandra Mitchell, PhD, CRNP
Research Scientist and Program Director
Outcomes Research Branch
Applied Research Program
Division of Cancer Control and Population Sciences
Phone: 240-276-6929
E-mail: mitchellsa@cc.nih.gov 
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